value

S/M

13:01 hrs.

1.60 1  480.0085366A  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  KAYSONS  450.00

1.60 2  960.00849695  600.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BOSTON  800.00

1.20 3  900.0077317MTR  750.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SR NASDAQ-006  950.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.40

2340.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2340.00Total  3140.00